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Member Name Member 
Type Contact Information Other Committees/Workgroups/Taskforces 

Hailey Battle Voting 

Title: CHI Emergency Department RN/Psychiatric Nurse 
Practitioner Graduate Student 
Organization: CHI Immanuel Emergency/Boys Town National 
Research Hospital/Crighton University 
Phone: 207-651-6688 
Email: Hailey.Battle@alegent.org 

Meds Committee 

Beth Baxter 
(Co-Chair) Voting 

Title: Administrator 
Organization: Behavioral Health Region 3 
Phone: 308-237-5113 x222 
Email: bbaxter@region3.net 

Meds Committee, NCC (Past Chair) 

Beth Ann Brooks Voting 

Title: Child & Adolescent Psychiatrist (Independent Contractor) 
Organization: DHHS, Divisions of Behavioral Health and Children 
and Family Services 
Phone: 402-261-9183 
Email: babrooks@med.wayne.edu 

Meds Committee 

Lisa Casullo Voting 

Title: Recovery and Resiliency Manager 
Organization: Optum Operations 
Phone: 76-957-1342 
Email: lisa.casullo@optum.com 

Meds Committee 

Linda Cox Voting 

Title: Research Analyst 
Organization: Foster Care Review Office 
Phone: 402-471-4847 
Email: linda.m.cox@nebraska.gov 

Meds Committee 

Janine Fromm Voting 

Title: Medical Director, Behavioral Health 
Organization: Nebraska Total Care 
Phone: 402-321-5646 
Email: Janine.B.Fromm@NebraskaTotalcare.com 

Meds Committee 

Sherri Haber Voting 

Title: Administrator 
Organization: DHHS, Division of Children and Family Services 
Phone: 402-471-7989 
Email: sherri.haber@nebraska.gov 

Meds Committee 

Linda Jensen Voting 

Title: Nursing Professor 
Organization: Clarkson College 
Phone: (402) 517-5772 
Email: Jensenlinda@clarksoncollege.edu 

Meds Committee 
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Melissa Koch Voting 

Title: Programs & Services-Behavioral Health Specialist 
Organization: Administrative Office of Probation, Juvenile Services 
Division 
Phone: 402-471-4887 
Email: melissa.koch@nebraska.gov 

Meds Committee 

Terri Marti Voting 

Title: Retired Educator 
Organization: Retired Educator 
Phone: 402-477-5937 
Email: martiterri@gmail.com 

Meds Committee 

Kayla Pope 
(Co-Chair) Voting 

Title: Child Psychiatrist, Director of Residency Training / Division 
Chief of Child and Adolescent Psychiatry 
Organization: Creighton University 
Phone: 402-717-5550 
Email: kaylapope@creighton.edu 

Meds Committee (Co-Chair),  Informed Consent 
Implementation Team 

Carol Tucker Voting 

Title: School Health Program Manager, Nebraska State School Nurse 
Consultant 
Organization: DHHS, Division of Public Health 
Phone: 402-471-1373 
Email: carol.tucker@nebraska.gov 

Meds Committee 

Kristi Weber Voting 

Title: Family & Psychatric NP 
Organization: Weber Behavioral Health 
Phone: 402-759-3802 
Email: kristi@weberbehavioralhealth.org 

Meds Committee, Informed Consent Implementation 
Team 

Gregg Wright Voting 

Title: Professor Emeritus 
Organization: Retired from UNL, Center on Children, Families, and 
the Law 
Phone: 402-420-1378 
Email: greggwright1@me.com 

Meds Committee 
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Amanda Felton 

Administrative Assistant, Nebraska Children’s Commission 
1225 L Street, Suite 401 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
Mobile: 402-890-6510 
Email: Amanda.Felton@nebraska.gov 

Chris Jones 
 

Policy Analyst, Nebraska Children’s Commission 
1225 L Street, Suite 401 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
Mobile: 402-525-5611 
Email: christine.jones@nebraska.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


